
COMITÉ EUROPÉEN DE RINK-HOCKEY
MATCH REPORT

COMPETITION:                       LIGUE EUROPEEN

LOCAL (City/Country):       VARIOUS  from  19-11-2011  to  14-04-2012

MATCH N.º:  16

DATE:  17 / 12 / 2011

C PATI VIC SL BENFICATEAM 1: TEAM 2:

4 4

REFEREES1

MANUEL DOMENECH

CARLOS FIGUEROA

JORDI BOADA

JOSEP PORTELL

MIGUEL CAMPOS TIME OUT

JOSE ALMEIDA TIME OUT

LUIS SENICA TIME OUT

PAULO ALMEIDA TIME OUT

TIME OUT

DAVID AMARO TIME OUT

ARMANDO FILIPE TIME OUT

OFFICIALS OFFICIALS

Director

Director

Coach

Ass. Coach

Doctor

Masseur

Mechanic

TIME OUT

1st HALF 1st HALF

2nd HALF 2nd HALF

BLUE R BLUE R

SCORE

HALFE-TIMES HALFE-TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF

EXTRA TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF 1st HALF 2nd HALF

EXTRA TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF

START
END

21:47 21:49
21:49 21:50

2GIANNI FERMI  ( ITA ) GIOVANNI ANDRISANI  ( ITA )

FINAL
RESULT

-2 2- 2 2- - -

CHRONO

PENALTY

-

RE
PO

RT

X

X

X

X

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

CAPTAINST1 T2

OFFICIAL GAME TABLE

TEAM 1 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER: TEAM 2 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER:

CHRONOMETER: ASSISTANT REFEREE:

REFEREE CONFIDENCIAL REPORT: Yes NoYES NO

CARLES GRAU1
MIQUEL MASOLIVER2
BORJA LOPEZ3
JORDI CARBORIBAS4
JOSEP Mª ROCA5 1 Captain

RAMON BANCELLS6
SERGI PLA7
LUCAS FACUNDO9 3
ELAGI DIETC10

PLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAMENr
s. Cards

BLUE R Goals
PEDRO HENRIQUES1
VALTER NEVES2 Captain

SERGIO SILVA33
DIOGO RAFAEL4 1
CLAUDIO FILHO5 2
ESTEBAN ABALOS6
CARLOS LOPEZ18
LUIS VIANA44 1
JOAO RODRIGUES9 X
RICARDO SILVA10

Nr
s. Cards

BLUE R GoalsPLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAME


