

TEAM 1:

Cards

C PATI VIC

COMITÉ EUROPÉEN DE RINK-HOCKEY MATCH REPORT



COMPETITION:	LIGUE EUROPEEN	MATCH N.º: <u>16</u>
LOCAL (City/Country):	VARIOUS from 19-11-2011 to 14-04-2012	DATE : <u>17 / 12 / 2011</u>

TEAM 2:

Cards

SL BENFICA

SIZ	BLUE R PLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAME						Goa	als			¥ BL				R	PLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAME Goals							
1				CARLES GRAU								1					PEDRO I	3					
2										2					VALTER NEVES						Captain		
3					BORJA LOPEZ							33					SERGIO	SILVA					
4					JORDI CARBOR	RIBAS						4					DIOGO R	RAFAEL				1	
5				JOSEP Mª ROCA				1	Т		Captain	tain 5					CLAUDIC						
6					RAMON BANCE	LLS					6						ESTEBA						
7					SERGI PLA							18					CARLOS						
9					LUCAS FACUNI	00		3				44					LUIS VIA				1		
10				ELAGI DIETC								9 X					JOAO RO	DRIGUES					
												10					RICARDO	O SILVA					
					OFFICIALS		E	BLUE		R					OFFICIALS				BLU	_	R		
TIME OUT				MAN	IUEL DOMENEC					Dire	ctor	-								-	-		
1st HALF										Dire	ctor		JO	SE A	LME	EIDA				_		1st HALF	
X					LOS FIGUEROA						Coa	ach		LU	IS SI	ENIC	CA						X
				JOR	DI BOADA					Ass. (Ass. Coach				PAULO ALMEIDA								
2	nd F	IALF								Doc	tor	or								_		2nd HALF	
x									Mas	DA	DAVID AMARO								X				
^				JOSEP PORTELL							Mech	;	AR										
□ 1 □ 6 □ 2 □ 7				☐ 11 ☐ 16 ☐ 21 ☐ 26 ☐ ☐ 12 ☐ 17 ☐ 22 ☐ 27 ☐					F	36 37	☐ 41 ☐ 42		⊠ 1 ⊠ 2				11				31		36 41 37 42
			8		33 38			<u> </u>	☐ 43 ☐ 3			⊠8 □13 □18 □23				☐ 28 ☐ 33 ☐				38 🗌 43			
									39 40	☐ 44 ☐ 45 ☐ 45 ☐ 5							☐ 29 ☐ 3 ☐ 30 ☐ 3]39		
													J-10										
				НДІ	CHRONO	EXTRA	TIM	FQ				SCORE HALFE-TIMES EXTRA TIMES											FINAL
			1st	HALFE-TIMES EXTRA t HALF 2nd HALF 1st HALF				2nd HAI			1st HA				d HALF		1st HALF 2nd HALF			ALTY		RESULT	
<u> </u>	TART	Γ	2	1:47	21:49						2 -	2		2 -	2		_	-			-		4 - 4
END 21:49 21:50											_	_			_								<u> </u>
	OFFICIAL GAME TABLE																						
TEAM 1 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER: TE/											TEAM 2 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER:												
CHRC	NOME	ETER:										ASSI	STANT	REFE	REE:								
										T1	CAPT	TAINS T2											
				GI	ANNI FERMI (ITA)				1	REFE	REE	S	2			(SIOVANNI AN	IDRISA	NI (ITA))	
REFE	REFEREE CONFIDENCIAL REPORT: YES NO																						
THE ENCE CONTIDENCIAL REPORT.																							